
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Disability

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Woman at risk

Child at risk

Single parent

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

Missan

1.6%

Babylon 509 0.8%

Qadissiya

331

Kerbala

Muthanna 587 0.9%

0.9%

228 0.3%

253

Thi-Qar

4,107

3.3%4,560

4,043

2,238

2.9%

9,762

31,284

1,669 2.5% 2008

2007

1.8%

Diyala 1,112

590

0.9%626

Sulaymaniyah

20094.3%

2010

1,372 2.0% 2011

Wassit 376 0.6%

8,105 12.0%

Arrival

Pre-20064.9%

Baghdad 34,023 8,991

6.7%

2012

2013

2014

2015

1.7%

Ninewa

Salah al-Din 1,457 2.2%

Tameem 1,200

51.6%

27.0% 10.9%

3,319

50.3%

48.4%

Anbar

Basrah

1,670 5,546 3,856 11,084 9,321 3,380 34,857

3,9558,9441,608 9,7613,4944,981 32,743

6.0%

Other 1,199

67,600 100%

4.8% 15.6% 10.9% 30.8%

10,527 7,350 20,845 18,265

1.8%

3,278

Place of Origin Specific Needs

7,335

Erbil

13.3%

Najaf

6.1% 1,990

Dahuk 2,922

Total Active Registered Iraqis 67,600

Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

0.4%

1,040

1,349

902

110

1.3%

2,358

2,524

0.2%

1,136

20,355 30.1%

0.5%

2016 8,519

2018 2,460

2017

Registration

72,669

4,688

7,825 9,871

4,643

16,099

5,395

21,541

4,286

3,421

1,917

Arrivals

2006

2,184

6,843

7,990

* The new arrivals excludes newborn babies 

who will be represented under the 

registration trend. 
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Age-Gender Breakdown

1.1%

Ajlun
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0.1%
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4.0%

3.2%

1.5%
88.2%

0.2%

0.0%

0.1%

0.2%

UNHCR Registered Iraqis

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

10%

Processed using 
Biometric

90%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Location 
unspecified

0.0%

Ajloun

Amman

Aqaba

Balqa

Irbid

Jerash

Karak

Maan

Madaba

Mafraq

Tafiela

Zarqa

Other

71

59,641

106

2,188

769

74

126

81

998

830

10

2,675

31

Children 

Adult

7,335

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.
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Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp
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Iraqi Arrival & Registration Trends since Jan 2013 Registration

Arrival

10.9%

39,110

57.9%

21,155

31.3%


